Description	Item Number	Tele Items	Private Fee (Full)	Private Fee (concession)	Medicare rebate	Gap Fee (Full)	Gap Fee (concession)	
Consult - weekdays ordinary hours								
Brief consult	3	91890/91800	50.00	40.00	18.85	31.15	21.15	
Standard consult	23	91891/91801	80.00	60.00	41.20	38.80	18.80	
Long consult	36	91802	115.00	100.00	79.70	35.30	20.30	
Prolonged consult	44		145.00	135.00	117.40	27.60	17.60	
Consult- saturday 9-12pm								
Brief consult	3		60.00	50.00	18.85	41.15	31.15	
Standard consult	23		90.00	70.00	41.20	48.80	28.80	
Long consult	36		125.00	105.00	79.70	45.30	25.30	
Prolonged consult	44		155.00	145.00	117.40	37.60	27.60	
Mental Health								
Mental Health Care Consult	2713	92127/92115	115.00	100.00	78.55	36.45	21.45	
Mental Health Care Plan	2715	92116	135.00	120.00	99.70	35.30	20.30	
Mental Health Care Plan - Long	2717	92117	180.00	165.00	146.90	33.10	18.10	
Ante/postnatal								
Antenatal care	16500	91858/91853	85.00	65.00	43.95	41.05	21.05	
Post natal check	16407		100.00	85.00	66.80	33.20	18.20	
Medicals/Insurance								
Private Driving Medical	N/A		115 (30 with HA)	95 (20 with HA)	N/A			
Commercial Driving Medical	N/A		135 (40 with HA	115 (30 with HA)	N/A			
Insurance/report or medical form	variable depending on time/length (approx \$100-200 or \$80-120 concession gap fee - please discuss with reception/GP							
Heart health check	699		105.00	95.00	79.70	25.30	15.30	
			100.00	55.00	70.70	20.00	70.00	
FOLLOWING SERVICES WILL BE BULF	K BILLED :							
All Children under 16 years of age Vaccinations under NIP. COVID and Flu								

Not updated as per July 2023	PROCEDURE FEE	E SCHEDULE -	TRIPLE C HEALTH											
Description	Item Number	Tele Items	Private Fee (Full)	Private Fee (concession)	Medicare rebate	Gap Fee (Full)	Gap Fee (concession)							
Treatment Room Procedures														
Iron infusion/Aclasta infusion	N/A		130.00	110.00	76.95	53.05	33.05							
Ear syringing	N/A		120.00	100	76.95	43.05	23.05							
		ndoor within 2 v	veeks or as part of GP managem		70.55	43.00	23.03							
ECG	11707	TYTOGG WILLIEF Z Y	30.00	20.00	17.15	12.85	2.85							
Pregnancy Test	73806		12.00	10.00	8.65	3.35	1.35							
regnancy real	.5000		-2.00	10.00	0.00	5.35	1.00							
Surgical Procedures														
Removal of Superficial Foreign body	30061		65.00	45.00	21.90	43.10	23.10							
Incision & Drain haematoma/abscess	30219		70.00	50.00	25.50	44.50	24.50							
Implanon insertion	14206		75.00	55.00	33.15	41.85	21.85							
Implanon removal	30062		100.00	80.00	56.55	43.45	23.45							
Insertion of Mirena/IUD(verify availability)	35503		115.00	95.00	74.65	40.35	20.35							
Removal of Mirena/IUD(verify availability)	N/A		110.00	90.00		110.00	90.00							
Punch/shave biopsy	30071		70.00	60.00	48.65	21.35	11.35							
Venesection	13757		100.00	90.00	67.95	32.05	22.05							
Ingrown Toe Nail - Wedge resection	47915		190.00	175.00	157.8	32.20	17.20							
Wound repair by suture	100 or \$25-50 concess	sion) gap fee - p	please discuss with reception/GP											
Skin lesion excision	00 or \$25-50 concess	sion) gap fee- pi	lease discuss with reception/GP			Updated as p	oer the recent MBS re	ate. 2023						
						If the cost need to	be updated, to be ve	rified with Sita						